Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
4
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE

TRM Series
Retrofit Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  TRM-44HF/840
TRM
Series
TRM - LED Linear
Magnetic Module
Retrofit Kit
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
LED Strip
2 - 2 LED strips
4 - 4 LED strips
*See energy data
for details
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
CRI
8 - 80+ CRI
408
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
100V-277V
Lumen Package
L - Low wattage
H - High Lumen
A - Adjustable
Wattage
*See energy data for
details
Lens
(Blank) - no
lens
F - Frosted lens
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
(Blank)H F4 (Blank)
Options
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the
90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Page 2 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
TRM Series
Input Voltage 100V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 125 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
CRI > 80
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -31ºF ~ 131ºF
Rated Life 50,000 hours
IP Grade Damp location
Certifications ETL and DLC Listed
Two mounting options: magnet or screws